P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

TPS2592Bx
www.ti.com SLVSC11 –JUNE 2013
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE
TPS2592ALDRC 2592AL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592AADRC 2592AA 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BLDRC 2592BL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BADRC 2592BA 10-pin DRC
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)